

Entry Date	Open Price SPX	Exit Date	Close Price SPX	Credit	Debit	P/L on Option	Result	% on Account	P/L on Account	100k Account
12/30/2025	5,920.67	1/6/2025	5,975.38	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$5,000	\$105,000
12/31/2025	5,919.74	1/6/2025	5,975.38	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$5,250	\$110,250
1/6/2025	5,982.81	1/13/2025	5,836.22	2.20	5.00	-\$2.80	Loser	-5.60%	-\$6,174	\$104,076
1/7/2025	5,993.26	1/13/2025	5,836.22	2.60	5.00	-\$2.40	Loser	-4.80%	-\$4,996	\$99,080
1/13/2025	5,782.02	1/21/2025	6,049.24	2.30	0.00	\$2.30	Winner	4.60%	\$4,558	\$103,638
1/14/2025	5,859.27	1/21/2025	6,049.24	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$5,182	\$108,820
1/15/2025	5,905.21	1/21/2025	6,049.24	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$5,441	\$114,261
1/16/2025	5,963.61	1/21/2025	6,049.24	2.60	0.00	\$2.60	Winner	5.20%	\$5,942	\$120,203
1/17/2025	5,995.40	1/21/2025	6,049.24	2.70	0.00	\$2.70	Winner	5.40%	\$6,491	\$126,693
1/21/2025	6,014.12	1/27/2025	6,012.28	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$6,335	\$120,359
1/22/2025	6,081.39	1/27/2025	6,012.28	2.75	5.00	-\$2.25	Loser	-4.50%	-\$5,416	\$114,943
1/24/2025	6,121.43	1/27/2025	6,012.28	2.30	5.00	-\$2.70	Loser	-5.40%	-\$6,207	\$108,736
1/27/2025	5,969.04	2/3/2025	5,994.57	2.25	0.00	\$2.25	Winner	4.50%	\$4,893	\$113,629
1/28/2025	6,062.97	2/3/2025	5,994.57	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$5,681	\$107,947
1/29/2025	6,057.70	2/3/2025	5,994.57	2.55	5.00	-\$2.45	Loser	-4.90%	-\$5,289	\$102,658
1/30/2025	6,050.75	2/3/2025	5,994.57	2.85	5.00	-\$2.15	Loser	-4.30%	-\$4,414	\$98,244
1/31/2025	6,096.79	2/3/2025	5,994.57	2.55	5.00	-\$2.45	Loser	-4.90%	-\$4,814	\$93,430
2/3/2025	6,046.40	2/10/2025	6,066.44	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$4,671	\$98,101
2/4/2025	5,998.14	2/10/2025	6,066.44	2.35	0.00	\$2.35	Winner	4.70%	\$4,611	\$102,712
2/5/2025	6,020.45	2/10/2025	6,066.44	2.30	0.00	\$2.30	Winner	4.60%	\$4,725	\$107,437
2/6/2025	6,072.22	2/10/2025	6,066.44	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$5,372	\$102,065
2/7/2025	6,083.13	2/10/2025	6,066.44	2.65	5.00	-\$2.35	Loser	-4.70%	-\$4,797	\$97,268
2/10/2025	6,046.40	2/18/2025	6,129.58	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$4,863	\$102,131
2/13/2025	6,060.59	2/18/2025	6,129.58	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$5,209	\$107,340
2/14/2025	6,115.52	2/18/2025	6,129.58	2.55	5.00	-\$2.45	Loser	-4.90%	-\$5,260	\$102,080
2/18/2025	6,121.60	2/24/2025	5,983.25	2.40	5.00	-\$2.60	Loser	-5.20%	-\$5,308	\$96,772
2/20/2025	6,134.50	2/24/2025	5,983.25	0.00	2.40	-\$2.40	Loser	-4.80%	-\$4,645	\$92,127
2/24/2025	6,026.69	3/3/2025	5,849.72	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$4,606	\$87,521
2/27/2025	5,981.88	3/3/2025	5,849.72	2.30	5.00	-\$2.70	Loser	-5.40%	-\$4,726	\$82,795
3/3/2025	5,968.33	3/10/2025	5,614.56	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$4,140	\$78,655
3/10/2025	5,705.37	3/17/2025	5,675.12	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$3,933	\$74,722

3/12/2025	5,624.84	3/17/2025	5,675.12	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$3,736	\$78,458
3/17/2025	5,635.60	3/24/2025	5,767.57	2.00	0.00	\$2.00	Winner	4.00%	\$3,138	\$81,597
3/18/2025	5,654.53	3/24/2025	5,767.57	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$4,080	\$85,676
3/20/2025	5,646.92	3/24/2025	5,767.57	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$4,284	\$89,960
3/24/2025	5,718.08	4/1/2025	5,611.85	2.25	5.00	-\$2.75	Loser	-5.50%	-\$4,948	\$85,012
3/25/2025	5,775.96	4/1/2025	5,611.85	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$4,251	\$80,762
3/26/2025	5,771.66	4/1/2025	5,611.85	0.00	2.20	-\$2.20	Loser	-4.40%	-\$3,554	\$77,208
3/31/2025	5,527.91	4/7/2025	5,062.25	2.55	5.00	-\$2.45	Loser	-4.90%	-\$3,783	\$73,425
4/1/2025	5,597.53	4/7/2025	5,062.25	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$3,671	\$69,754
4/7/2025	4,953.79	4/14/2025	5,405.97	2.70	0.00	\$2.70	Winner	5.40%	\$3,767	\$73,520
4/8/2025	5,193.57	4/14/2025	5,405.97	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$3,676	\$77,197
4/10/2025	5,353.15	4/14/2025	5,405.97	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$3,860	\$81,056
4/14/2025	5,441.96	4/21/2025	5,158.20	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$4,053	\$77,004
4/21/2025	5,232.94	4/28/2025	5,528.71	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$3,850	\$80,854
4/23/2025	5,395.92	4/28/2025	5,528.71	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$4,043	\$84,896
4/25/2025	5,489.73	4/28/2025	5,528.71	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$4,245	\$89,141
4/28/2025	5,529.21	5/5/2025	5,650.38	2.40	0.00	\$2.40	Winner	4.80%	\$4,279	\$93,420
5/1/2025	5,623.76	5/5/2025	5,650.38	2.60	0.00	\$2.60	Winner	5.20%	\$4,858	\$98,278
5/2/2025	5,645.87	5/5/2025	5,650.38	2.60	5.00	-\$2.40	Loser	-4.80%	-\$4,717	\$93,560
5/5/2025	5,655.32	5/12/2025	5,844.20	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$4,678	\$98,239
5/7/2025	5,614.18	5/12/2025	5,844.20	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$5,010	\$103,249
5/8/2025	5,663.60	5/12/2025	5,844.20	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$5,266	\$108,514
5/9/2025	5,679.65	5/12/2025	5,844.20	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$5,426	\$113,940
5/12/2025	5,826.50	5/16/2025	5,958.37	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$5,697	\$119,637
5/13/2025	5,854.15	5/16/2025	5,958.37	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$5,982	\$125,619
5/14/2025	5,896.74	5/16/2025	5,958.37	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$6,281	\$131,900
5/16/2025	5,929.09	5/19/2025	5,963.60	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$6,727	\$138,627
5/19/2025	5,902.88	5/27/2025	5,921.54	2.40	0.00	\$2.40	Winner	4.80%	\$6,654	\$145,281
5/20/2025	5,944.65	5/27/2025	5,921.54	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$7,264	\$138,017
5/27/2025	5,854.06	6/2/2025	5,935.94	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$7,039	\$145,056
5/28/2025	5,925.53	6/2/2025	5,935.94	2.30	5.00	-\$2.70	Loser	-5.40%	-\$7,833	\$137,223
5/29/2025	5,939.96	6/2/2025	5,935.94	2.75	5.00	-\$2.25	Loser	-4.50%	-\$6,175	\$131,048

6/2/2025	5,896.68	6/9/2025	6,005.88	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$6,552	\$137,600
6/3/2025	5,938.56	6/9/2025	6,005.88	2.60	0.00	\$2.60	Winner	5.20%	\$7,155	\$144,755
6/4/2025	5,978.94	6/9/2025	6,005.88	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$7,238	\$151,993
6/5/2025	5,985.67	6/9/2025	6,005.88	2.60	0.00	\$2.60	Winner	5.20%	\$7,904	\$159,897
6/6/2025	5,987.06	6/9/2025	6,005.88	5.00	3.00	\$2.00	Winner	4.00%	\$6,396	\$166,292
6/9/2025	6,004.63	6/16/2025	6,033.11	2.65	0.00	\$2.65	Winner	5.30%	\$8,814	\$175,106
6/10/2025	6,009.91	6/16/2025	6,033.11	2.55	2.10	\$0.45	Winner	0.90%	\$1,576	\$176,682
6/11/2025	6,049.38	6/16/2025	6,033.11	2.75	5.00	-\$2.25	Loser	-4.50%	-\$7,951	\$168,731
6/16/2025	6,040.00	6/23/2025	6,025.17	2.30	5.00	-\$2.70	Loser	-5.40%	-\$9,111	\$159,620
6/23/2025	5,959.67	6/30/2025	6,204.95	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$7,981	\$167,601
6/24/2025	6,061.21	6/30/2025	6,204.95	2.30	0.00	\$2.30	Winner	4.60%	\$7,710	\$175,310
6/25/2025	6,104.23	6/30/2025	6,204.95	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$8,766	\$184,076
6/26/2025	6,112.09	6/30/2025	6,204.95	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$9,388	\$193,464
6/27/2025	6,150.70	6/30/2025	6,204.95	2.60	0.00	\$2.60	Winner	5.20%	\$10,060	\$203,524
6/30/2025	6,193.36	7/7/2025	6,229.98	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$10,176	\$213,700
7/1/2025	6,187.25	7/7/2025	6,229.98	2.75	0.00	\$2.75	Winner	5.50%	\$11,754	\$225,454
7/3/2025	6,246.46	7/7/2025	6,229.98	2.35	5.00	-\$2.65	Loser	-5.30%	-\$11,949	\$213,505
7/7/2025	6,259.04	7/14/2025	6,268.56	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$10,675	\$202,829
7/9/2025	6,243.33	7/14/2025	6,268.56	2.40	0.40	\$2.00	Winner	4.00%	\$8,113	\$210,942
7/10/2025	6,266.80	7/14/2025	6,268.56	2.60	5.00	-\$2.40	Loser	-4.80%	-\$10,125	\$200,817
7/14/2025	6,255.15	7/21/2025	6,305.60	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$10,242	\$211,059
7/15/2025	6,295.29	7/21/2025	6,305.60	2.60	5.00	-\$2.40	Loser	-4.80%	-\$10,131	\$200,928
7/17/2025	6,263.40	7/21/2025	6,305.60	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$10,046	\$210,975
7/18/2025	6,312.95	7/21/2025	6,305.60	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$10,549	\$200,426
7/21/2025	6,304.74	7/28/2025	6,389.76	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$10,222	\$210,648
7/22/2025	6,306.60	7/28/2025	6,389.76	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$10,532	\$221,180
7/23/2025	6,326.89	7/28/2025	6,389.76	2.40	0.00	\$2.40	Winner	4.80%	\$10,617	\$231,797
7/24/2025	6,368.59	7/28/2025	6,389.76	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$11,590	\$243,386
7/28/2025	6,397.69	8/4/2025	6,329.94	2.45	5.00	-\$2.55	Loser	-5.10%	-\$12,413	\$230,974
7/29/2026	6,405.62	8/4/2025	6,329.94	0.00	2.60	-\$2.60	Loser	-5.20%	-\$12,011	\$218,963
7/31/2025	6,427.02	8/4/2025	6,329.94	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$10,948	\$208,015
8/4/2025	6,271.71	8/11/2025	6,373.45	2.10	0.00	\$2.10	Winner	4.20%	\$8,737	\$216,751

8/5/2025	6,336.63	8/11/2025	6,373.45	2.30	0.00	\$2.30	Winner	4.60%	\$9,971	\$226,722
8/7/2025	6,374.32	8/11/2025	6,373.45	2.40	5.00	-\$2.60	Loser	-5.20%	-\$11,790	\$214,933
8/11/2025	6,389.67	8/18/2025	6,449.15	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$10,962	\$225,894
8/12/2025	6,395.17	8/18/2025	6,449.15	5.00	2.60	\$2.40	Winner	4.80%	\$10,843	\$236,737
8/13/2025	6,462.67	8/18/2025	6,449.15	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$11,837	\$224,900
8/15/2025	6,477.38	8/18/2025	6,449.15	0.00	2.50	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$11,245	\$213,655
8/18/2025	6,445.02	8/25/2025	6,439.32	2.40	5.00	-\$2.60	Loser	-5.20%	-\$11,110	\$202,545
8/19/2025	6,446.24	8/25/2025	6,439.32	0.00	2.30	-\$2.30	Loser	-4.60%	-\$9,317	\$193,228
8/22/2025	6,384.59	8/25/2025	6,439.32	2.45	0.00	\$2.45	Winner	4.90%	\$9,468	\$202,696
8/25/2025	6,457.67	9/2/2025	6,415.53	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$10,135	\$192,561
8/27/2025	6,462.26	9/2/2025	6,415.53	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$9,628	\$182,933
8/28/2025	6,483.84	9/2/2025	6,415.53	2.45	5.00	-\$2.55	Loser	-5.10%	-\$9,330	\$173,604
8/29/2025	6,489.28	9/2/2025	6,415.53	0.00	2.35	-\$2.35	Loser	-4.70%	-\$8,159	\$165,444
9/2/2025	6,382.94	9/8/2025	6,495.15	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$8,272	\$173,717
9/3/2025	6,445.82	9/8/2025	6,495.15	2.40	0.00	\$2.40	Winner	4.80%	\$8,338	\$182,055
9/4/2025	6,456.60	9/8/2025	6,495.15	2.35	0.00	\$2.35	Winner	4.70%	\$8,557	\$190,611
9/5/2025	6,529.08	9/8/2025	6,495.15	2.65	5.00	-\$2.35	Loser	-4.70%	-\$8,959	\$181,653
9/8/2025	6,498.09	9/15/2025	6,615.28	2.40	0.00	\$2.40	Winner	4.80%	\$8,719	\$190,372
9/9/2025	6,503.33	9/15/2025	6,615.28	5.00	2.65	\$2.35	Winner	4.70%	\$8,947	\$199,320
9/10/2025	6,550.29	9/15/2025	6,615.28	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$9,966	\$209,286
9/11/2025	6,554.41	9/15/2025	6,615.28	2.60	0.00	\$2.60	Winner	5.20%	\$10,883	\$220,168
9/12/2025	6,590.66	9/15/2025	6,615.28	2.55	0.00	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$11,229	\$231,397
9/15/2025	6,603.49	9/22/2025	6,693.75	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$11,570	\$242,967
9/16/2025	6,624.13	9/22/2025	6,693.75	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$12,148	\$255,115
9/18/2025	6,626.85	9/22/2025	6,693.75	5.00	2.45	\$2.55	Winner	5.10%	\$13,011	\$268,126
9/19/2025	6,647.11	9/22/2025	6,693.75	2.60	0.00	\$2.60	Winner	5.20%	\$13,943	\$282,069
9/22/2025	6,654.28	9/29/2025	6,661.21	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$14,103	\$267,965
9/23/2025	6,692.44	9/29/2025	6,661.21	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$13,398	\$254,567
9/26/2025	6,615.38	9/29/2025	6,661.21	2.10	0.00	\$2.10	Winner	4.20%	\$10,692	\$265,259
9/29/2025	6,661.58	10/6/2025	6,740.28	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$13,263	\$278,522
10/1/2025	6,664.92	10/6/2025	6,740.28	5.00	2.70	\$2.30	Winner	4.60%	\$12,812	\$291,334
10/2/2025	6,731.31	10/6/2025	6,740.28	2.75	0.00	\$2.75	Winner	5.50%	\$16,023	\$307,357

10/3/2025	6,722.14	10/6/2025	6,740.28	5.00	2.75	\$2.25	Winner	4.50%	\$13,831	\$321,188
10/6/2025	6,733.86	10/13/2025	6,654.72	2.40	5.00	-\$2.60	Loser	-5.20%	-\$16,702	\$304,486
10/7/2025	6,746.14	10/13/2025	6,654.72	2.35	5.00	-\$2.65	Loser	-5.30%	-\$16,138	\$288,349
10/9/2025	6,760.50	10/13/2025	6,654.72	0.00	2.45	-\$2.45	Loser	-4.90%	-\$14,129	\$274,219
10/13/2025	6,629.09	10/20/2025	6,735.13	2.60	0.00	\$2.60	Winner	5.20%	\$14,259	\$288,479
10/14/2025	6,602.49	10/20/2025	6,735.13	2.25	0.00	\$2.25	Winner	4.50%	\$12,982	\$301,460
10/16/2025	6,689.02	10/20/2025	6,735.13	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$15,073	\$316,533
10/20/2025	6,690.04	10/27/2025	6,875.16	2.00	0.00	\$2.00	Winner	4.00%	\$12,661	\$329,195
10/21/2025	6,736.75	10/27/2025	6,875.16	2.40	0.00	\$2.40	Winner	4.80%	\$15,801	\$344,996
10/22/2025	6,741.34	10/27/2025	6,875.16	5.00	2.50	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$17,250	\$362,246
10/24/2025	6,772.07	10/27/2025	6,875.16	2.70	0.00	\$2.70	Winner	5.40%	\$19,561	\$381,807
10/27/2025	6,845.46	11/3/2025	6,851.97	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$19,090	\$362,717
10/28/2025	6,897.74	11/3/2025	6,851.97	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$18,136	\$344,581
10/29/2025	6,910.95	11/3/2025	6,851.97	2.40	5.00	-\$2.60	Loser	-5.20%	-\$17,918	\$326,663
10/31/2025	6,879.17	11/3/2025	6,851.97	2.80	5.00	-\$2.20	Loser	-4.40%	-\$14,373	\$312,290
11/3/2025	6,882.32	11/10/2025	6,832.43	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$15,614	\$296,675
11/6/2025	6,787.59	11/10/2025	6,832.43	2.50	0.00	\$2.50	Winner	5.00%	\$14,834	\$311,509
11/10/2025	6,785.36	11/17/2025	6,672.41	2.35	5.00	-\$2.65	Loser	-5.30%	-\$16,510	\$294,999
11/11/2025	6,815.64	11/17/2025	6,672.41	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$14,750	\$280,249
11/12/2025	6,867.77	11/17/2025	6,672.41	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$14,012	\$266,237
11/17/2025	6,713.61	11/24/2025	6,705.12	2.15	5.00	-\$2.85	Loser	-5.70%	-\$15,175	\$251,061
11/20/2025	6,737.93	11/24/2025	6,705.12	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$12,553	\$238,508
11/24/2025	6,636.54	12/1/2025	6,812.63	2.45	0.00	\$2.45	Winner	4.90%	\$11,687	\$250,195
11/25/2025	6,697.03	12/1/2025	6,812.63	2.40	0.00	\$2.40	Winner	4.80%	\$12,009	\$262,204
11/26/2025	6,793.55	12/1/2025	6,812.63	2.55	5.00	-\$2.45	Loser	-4.90%	-\$12,848	\$249,356
11/28/2025	6,822.52	12/1/2025	6,812.63	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$12,468	\$236,888
12/1/2025	6,812.30	12/8/2025	6,846.51	2.20	0.00	\$2.20	Winner	4.40%	\$10,423	\$247,312
12/2/2025	6,830.96	12/8/2025	6,846.51	2.20	4.70	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$12,366	\$234,946
12/4/2025	6,866.47	12/8/2025	6,846.51	2.55	5.00	-\$2.45	Loser	-4.90%	-\$11,512	\$223,434
12/5/2025	6,866.32	12/8/2025	6,846.51	0.00	2.50	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$11,172	\$212,262
12/8/2025	6,875.20	12/15/2025	6,816.51	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$10,613	\$201,649
12/11/2025	6,861.30	12/15/2025	6,816.51	2.70	5.00	-\$2.30	Loser	-4.60%	-\$9,276	\$192,373

12/12/2025	6,886.85	12/15/2025	6,816.51	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$9,619	\$182,754
12/15/2025	6,860.19	12/22/2025	6,878.49	2.60	5.00	-\$2.40	Loser	-4.80%	-\$8,772	\$173,982
12/17/2025	6,802.88	12/22/2025	6,878.49	2.75	0.00	\$2.75	Winner	5.50%	\$9,569	\$183,551
12/22/2025	6,865.21	12/29/2025	6905.74	2.75	0.00	\$2.75	Winner	5.50%	\$10,095	\$193,646
12/23/2025	6,872.41	12/29/2025	6905.74	5.00	2.75	\$2.25	Winner	4.50%	\$8,714	\$202,361
12/24/2025	6,904.91	12/29/2025	6905.74	2.50	5.00	-\$2.50	Loser	-5.00%	-\$10,118	\$192,243
12/26/2025	6,936.02	12/29/2025	6905.74	2.40	5.00	-\$2.60	Loser	-5.20%	-\$9,997	\$182,246
92W/74L								80.30%		82% ROI